
2011 THOMSOPN OKANAGAN JUNIOR LACROSSE LEAGUE SEASON

Game Schedule and Results
Away   Home   Date Time Type Location More... 
Kamloops Venom  3  Kelowna Raiders  4  Thu Apr 21 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (K)     
Kamloops Rattlers  6  Kelowna Raiders  9  Thu Apr 28 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (K)     
Kamloops Venom  4  South Okanagan Flames  8  Fri Apr 29 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (P)     
Armstrong Shamrocks  9  Vernon Tigers  10  Sat Apr 30 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Wesbild Ctr     
Armstrong Shamrocks  3  Kamloops Venom  3  Sun May 1 2:00 - 3:30 PM Game  Memorial (Ka)     
South Okanagan Flames  10  Kamloops Rattlers  9  Sun May 1 5:00 - 6:30 PM Game  Memorial (Ka) 
Kelowna Raiders  15  Armstrong Shamrocks  10  Thu May 5 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Nor-Val Ctr     
Kamloops Rattlers  3  Kamloops Venom  9  Sat May 7 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (Ka)     
South Okanagan Flames  7  Vernon Tigers  13  Sat May 7 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Wesbild Ctr     
Kelowna Raiders  16  South Okanagan Flames  7  Mon May 9 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (P)     
Kamloops Venom  2  Kelowna Raiders  9  Thu May 12 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (K)     
Armstrong Shamrocks  7  Kamloops Venom  4  Sat May 14 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (Ka)     
Kamloops Rattlers  3  Vernon Tigers  10  Sat May 14 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Wesbild Ctr     
Kelowna Raiders  5  Kamloops Rattlers  10  Sun May 15 6:00 - 7:30 PM Game  Memorial (Ka)     
Armstrong Shamrocks  7  South Okanagan Flames  5  Mon May 16 7:30 - 9:00 PM Gm Memorial (P) 
Kamloops Venom  8  Vernon Tigers  7  Wed May 18 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Wesbild Ctr     
Kelowna Raiders  11  Armstrong Shamrocks  9  Thu May 19 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Nor-Val Ctr     
Armstrong Shamrocks  9  Vernon Tigers  3  Wed May 25 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Wesbild Ctr     
Vernon Tigers  4  Kelowna Raiders  12  Thu May 26 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (K)     
Kamloops Venom  1  Armstrong Shamrocks  6  Sat May 28 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Nor-Val Ctr     
Kamloops Rattlers  7  South Okanagan Flames  9  Sat May 28 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (P)     
Vernon Tigers  3  Kamloops Rattlers  7  Sun May 29 6:00 - 7:30 PM Game  McArthur     
Kelowna Raiders  8  South Okanagan Flames  5  Mon May 30 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (P)     
Kamloops Rattlers  5  Armstrong Shamrocks  6  Wed Jun 1 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Nor-Val Ctr     
Kamloops Venom  6  Kamloops Rattlers  5  Thu Jun 2 7:00 - 8:30 PM Game  McArthur     
Vernon Tigers  5  Armstrong Shamrocks  5  Fri Jun 3 6:30 - 8:00 PM Game  Nor-Val Ctr     
Kelowna Raiders  3  Kamloops Venom  4  Sat Jun 4 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (Ka)     
South Okanagan Flames  4  Vernon Tigers  12  Sat Jun 4 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Wesbild Ctr     
Armstrong Shamrocks  7  Kamloops Rattlers  6  Sun Jun 5 7:00 - 8:30 PM Game  McArthur     
Kamloops Rattlers  D  South Okanagan Flames  1  Mon Jun 6 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (P)     
South Okanagan Flames  2  Kelowna Raiders  11  Thu Jun 9 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (K)     
Kamloops Venom  5  Vernon Tigers  6  Sat Jun 11 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Wesbild Ctr     
Armstrong Shamrocks  9  South Okanagan Flames  8  Sat Jun 11 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (P) 
South Okanagan Flames  5  Kamloops Venom  8  Sun Jun 12 2:00 - 3:30 PM Game  Memorial (Ka)     
Vernon Tigers  9  Kamloops Rattlers  11  Sun Jun 12 7:00 - 8:30 PM Game  McArthur     
Armstrong Shamrocks  7  Kelowna Raiders  10  Thu Jun 16 6:45 - 8:15 PM Game  Memorial (K)     
Kamloops Rattlers  12  Armstrong Shamrocks  7  Fri Jun 17 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Nor-Val Ctr     
Kelowna Raiders  7  Vernon Tigers  5  Sat Jun 18 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Wesbild Ctr     
South Okanagan Flames  2  Kamloops Venom  12  Sat Jun 18 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (Ka)     
Kamloops Venom  5  Kamloops Rattlers  2  Sun Jun 19 7:00 - 8:30 PM Game  McArthur     
Vernon Tigers  7  South Okanagan Flames  8  Mon Jun 20 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (P)     
Vernon Tigers  3  Kelowna Raiders  13  Thu Jun 23 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (K)     
South Okanagan Flames  5  Armstrong Shamrocks  7  Fri Jun 24 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Nor-Val Ctr     
Vernon Tigers  4  Kamloops Venom  3  Sat Jun 25 7:30 - 9:00 PM Game  Memorial (Ka)     
Kelowna Raiders  15  Kamloops Rattlers  9  Sun Jun 26 7:00 - 8:30 PM Game  McArthur      



2011 TOJLL Regular Season Standings
2011 TOJLL Regular Season Standings 
RK TEAM GP W L T PTs GF GA PIM 
1 Kelowna Raiders 15 13 2 0 26 148 86 428 
2 Armstrong Shamrocks 15 8 5 1 18 108 103 440 
3 Kamloops Venom 15 7 7 1 15 77 74 276 
4 Vernon Tigers 15 6 8 1 13 101 111 214 
5 South Okanagan Flames 14 5* 10 0 10 84 130 320 
6 Kamloops Rattlers 14 4 11* 0 8 95 111 411 
1st & 2nd first round bye / 3rd vs 6th / 4th vs 5th 
* - Default Win / * - Default Loss, June 6th Game Cancelled 

TOJLL 2011 QUARTER FINAL 'A' 
KAMLOOPS VENOM (3) vs (6) KAMLOOPS RATTLERS
All Games 7:30 pm Start 
Gm Day Date Venue HOME Sc AWAY Sc 
1 Tue June 28 Memorial Venom 8 OT2 Rattlers 7 
2 Thur June 30 McArthur Rattlers 7 Venom 9 
KAMLOOPS VENOM advance to 'Semi Finals' 'B' 

TOJLL 2011 QUARTER FINAL 'B' 
VERNON TIGERS (4) vs (5) SOUTH OKANAGAN FLAMES
All Games 7:30 pm Start 
Gm Day Date Venue HOME Sc AWAY Sc 
1 Mon July 4 Wesbild Tigers 10 Flames 2 
2 Wed July 6 Wesbild Flames 8 Tigers 9 OT2 
VERNON TIGERS advance to 'Semi Finals' 'A' 

TOJLL 2011 SEMI FINAL 'A' 
KELOWNA RAIDERS (1) vs (4) VERNON TIGERS
All games 7:30 Start 
Gm Day Date Venue HOME Sc AWAY Sc 
1 Sat July 9* Memorial Raiders 11 Tigers 4 
2 Mon July 11 Wesbild Tigers 7 OT2 Raiders 6 
3 Thur July 14 Memorial Raiders 6 Tigers 5 
*- 5pm start / KELOWNA RAIDERS advance to Final 



TOJLL 2011 SEMI FINAL 'B' 
ARMSTRONG SHAMROCKS (2) vs (3) KAMLOOPS VENOM
All Games 7:30 pm Start 
Gm Day Date Venue HOME Sc AWAY Sc 
1 Mon July 11 Nor-Val Shamrocks 2 Venom 6 
2 Wed July 13 Memorial Venom 2 Shamrocks 4 
3 Sat July 16 Nor-Val Shamrocks 3 Venom 6 
Kamloops Venom advance to Final 

TOJLL 2011 CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL 
KELOWNA RAIDERS (1) vs (3) KAMLOOPS VENOM
All Games 7:30 Starts @ each City's Memorial Arena 
Gm Day Date Venue HOME Sc AWAY Sc 
1 Tue July 19 Kelowna Raiders 5 Venom 9 
2 Thu July 21 Kamloops Venom 4 Raiders 7 
3 Fri July 22 Kelowna Raiders 7 Venom 5 
4 Sun July 24 Kamloops Venom 3 Raiders 5 

KELOWNA RAIDERS 2011 TOJLL CHAMPION 


